State

KY

MD

OH

PA

VA
wv

National Aver.

Gas

378.92
387.95
368.75
388.5
381.09
394.46

392.45

OPIS Rack Report

State Tax

21.1
23.5
28
31.2
17.5
32.2

21.44

Net
(Less Tax)
339.42
346.05
322.35
338.9
345.19
343.86

352.61

orovided by the Energy Information Administration (EIA).

Diesel

456.27
472.43
461
480
463.24
478.29

471.27

State Tax

18.1
24.25
28
38.1
17.5
32.2

22

Net

413.67
423.68
408.5
417.4
421.24
421.59

424.77
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